



# SPEC SHEET

## U.S. Wild Caught Shrimp 3# 91-130 PUD IQF Shrimp - 21# Box



3# 91-130 SHRIMP BAG - FRONT

3# 91-130 SHRIMP BAG - BACK

21# BOX

Nutrition Facts	
About 12 servings per container	
Serving size 4 oz. (112g)	
Amount per serving	
<b>Calories 120</b>	
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 2g	4%
Saturated Fat 0g	3%
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 160mg	15%
<b>Sodium</b> 160mg	26%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 1g	4%
Dietary Fiber 0g	4%
Total Sugars 0g	0%
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
<b>Protein</b> 23g	
Vitamin D .1mcg	0%
Iron .2mg	0%
Calcium 61mg	4%
Potassium 128mg	2%
<small>*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	
<b>INGREDIENTS</b> Shrimp, Water, Sodium Tripolyphosphate, May Contain Sodium Bisulfite.	
<b>ALLERGY WARNING: Contains Shrimp.</b>	

### PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

CODE	UPC	PACK	TYPE OF CATCH	
91-130/21LAS	683018100018	7/3# IQF	Wild Caught	
BRAND	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION			
LOUISIANA SELECT	U.S. Wild Caught Shrimp 3# 91-130 PUD IQF Shrimp - 21# Box			
GROSS WEIGHT	NET WEIGHT	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	HACCP	GLUTEN FREE
21 Lbs.	3 Lbs.	USA	FDA	NO
TEXTURE	TASTE / FLAVOR PROFILE		COOKING METHODS	
Tender	Mild		To be fully cooked	

### SHIPPING INFORMATION / BOX SPECS

LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT	CUBE	TI/HI
17.5"	12"	8.5"	1.03	8X8
SHELF LIFE	STORAGE TEMP	TRACEABILITY		
1 year	0 degrees	Julian Date Code		

### ALLERGEN:

Shrimp

### INGREDIENTS:

Shrimp, Water, Sodium Tripolyphosphate, Sodium Bisulfite.

### HANDLING:

Keep Refrigerated or Frozen, Do not Refreeze.

### PACKAGING:

Packed 21# Case 7/3# Bags

### 3# 91-130 PUD



### 21# MASTER CASE

**Louisiana Select**  
21#(7/3#) 91-130 PUD IQF  
**SHRIMP**

21#(7X3# BAG)  
LOT #239019  
Product of USA  
LA PERMIT# 1591

MAY CONTAIN SODIUM BISULFITE  
Allergy Warning: Contains Shellfish

**OCEAN Select**  
IQF FROZEN  
Pallet:

### SHRIMP

